
           Meetings of the Governing Body 2020 -2021                               
 
Full Governing Body    Tuesday 22nd September 2020, 5.30pm 
Safeguarding Committee    Wednesday 21st October 2020, 5.30pm 
Learning and Achievement Committee  Thursday 22nd October 2020, 5.30pm 
Finance and Personnel Committee  Wednesday 4th November 2020, 6pm 
Full Governing Body    Thursday 19th November 2020, 5.30pm 
Learning and Achievement Committee  Tuesday 9th February 2021, 5.30pm 
Safeguarding Committee    Thursday 4th February 2021, 5pm 
Finance and Personnel Committee  Tuesday 23rd February 2021, 5pm 
Full Governing Body    Thursday 18th March 2021, 5.30pm 
Finance and Personnel Committee  Thursday 22nd April 2021, 5pm to discuss SFVS 
Safeguarding Committee    Thursday 13th May 2021, 5pm (including Health and Safety walk-around of premises) 

Learning and Achievement Committee  Thursday 20th May 2021, 5pm 
Finance and Personnel Committee  Tuesday 25th May 2021, 5pm 
Full Governing Body    Thursday 17th June 2021, 5.30pm 


